Holtec®

FIBER OPTIC NETWORKS

PRODUCT CARD

Technical data

Type connectors

Type pigtail

Standard fiber

Cable length
Additional information
Package

Gross weight

EAN code

WWW.QOLTEC.COM

12 x Pigtail fiber optic LC/APC |
Singlemode | G652D | 2m

Product code: 54357

Set of 12 singlemode optical pigtails
Connectors: LC/APC

Standard: G652D

Cable length: 2 m

LC/APC

Singlemode

G652D

2m

Easy installation and operation of fast fiber optic network.
Blister

0,097 kg

5901878543574
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